

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2395 OF 2000

SWAMY ATMANANDA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA TAPOVANAM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3058 of 2000 - (With prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3740 of 2000 - (With office report)

Date: 06/12/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)

Court Master

Note : This matter is shown in the Weekly list for
9.12.2004 before Court No.6 as Item No.32.

Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.