

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2395 OF 2000

SWAMY ATMANANDA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA TAPOVANAM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3058 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3740 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

In CA 2395/00 & Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

CA 3058/00

CA 3740/00 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv.

In CA3058/2000

Mr.R.Ayyam Permal, Adv.

Mr.S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

And Mr.Sewa Ram Bairwa, Adv.

For M/s.Arputham,Aruna &Co.Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)      (Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master          Court Master